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Description

201001280000
27520

01/28/2010
12:44:34

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK Instr
#:20070718000
336130

201004200001
20430

04/20/2010
02:00:48

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RUSSELL
ROBERT C

38 117 Lot#:2634 Lot:A
Book:38
Pg:117
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO
AMENDED
MAP

201004220001
22320

04/22/2010
09:55:45

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

39 22 Instr
#:20070920000
441220

Lot#:33
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201003300000
94810

03/30/2010
11:29:41

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TEMPLES
MATTHEW
THOMAS

38 94 Lot#:2646
Book:38 Pg:94
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO
AMENDED
MAP

201004270001
27750

04/27/2010
01:09:52

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK Instr
#:20070718000
336120

201004280001
29540

04/28/2010
12:17:43

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS KEITH
MALLORY V

39 22 Lot#:50
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201005030001
34430

05/03/2010
11:59:47

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Instr
#:20070926000
452760

Lot#:50
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201006180001
94940

06/18/2010
01:30:34

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Lot#:53
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT



201006180001
94940

06/18/2010
01:30:34

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201012300004
40560

12/30/2010
02:23:27

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20070525000
245760

201102180000
57290

02/18/2011
11:31:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

38 16 Legacy #:2000-
14750 Instr
#:20000504000
147501

Lot#:2654
Book:38 Pg:16
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO

201102180000
57290

02/18/2011
11:31:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

38 16 Legacy #:2000-
14750 Instr
#:20000504000
147501

Lot#:2652
Book:38 Pg:16
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO

201102180000
57290

02/18/2011
11:31:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

38 16 Legacy #:2000-
14750 Instr
#:20000504000
147501

Lot#:2653
Book:38 Pg:16
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO

201102180000
57290

02/18/2011
11:31:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

38 16 Legacy #:2000-
14750 Instr
#:20000504000
147501

Lot#:2659
Book:38 Pg:16
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO

201102180000
57290

02/18/2011
11:31:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

38 16 Legacy #:2000-
14750 Instr
#:20000504000
147501

Lot#:2665
Book:38 Pg:16
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO

201102180000
57290

02/18/2011
11:31:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

38 16 Legacy #:2000-
14750 Instr
#:20000504000
147501

Lot#:2657
Book:38 Pg:16
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO

201102180000
57290

02/18/2011
11:31:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

38 16 Legacy #:2000-
14750 Instr
#:20000504000
147501

Lot#:2656
Book:38 Pg:16
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO



201102180000
57290

02/18/2011
11:31:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

38 16 Legacy #:2000-
14750 Instr
#:20000504000
147501

Lot#:2638
Book:38 Pg:16
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO

201102180000
57290

02/18/2011
11:31:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

38 16 Legacy #:2000-
14750 Instr
#:20000504000
147501

Lot#:2635
Book:38 Pg:16
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO

201102180000
57290

02/18/2011
11:31:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

38 16 Legacy #:2000-
14750 Instr
#:20000504000
147501

Lot#:2642
Book:38 Pg:16
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO

201102180000
57290

02/18/2011
11:31:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

38 16 Legacy #:2000-
14750 Instr
#:20000504000
147501

Lot#:2645
Book:38 Pg:16
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO

201102180000
57290

02/18/2011
11:31:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

38 16 Legacy #:2000-
14750 Instr
#:20000504000
147501

Lot#:2644
Book:38 Pg:16
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO

201102180000
57290

02/18/2011
11:31:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

38 94 Legacy #:2000-
14750 Instr
#:20000504000
147501

Lot#:2646
Book:38 Pg:94
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO

201102180000
57290

02/18/2011
11:31:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

38 16 Legacy #:2000-
14750 Instr
#:20000504000
147501

Lot#:2648
Book:38 Pg:16
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO

201102180000
57290

02/18/2011
11:31:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

38 16 Legacy #:2000-
14750 Instr
#:20000504000
147501

Lot#:2647
Book:38 Pg:16
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO



201204240001
40450

04/24/2012
10:49:25

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Instr
#:20070925000
448370

Lot#:45
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201204240001
40450

04/24/2012
10:49:25

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Instr
#:20070925000
448370

Lot#:42
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201204240001
40450

04/24/2012
10:49:25

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Instr
#:20070925000
448370

Lot#:43
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201204240001
40610

04/24/2012
10:49:41

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

39 22 Lot#:42
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201207260002
70040

07/26/2012
01:41:26

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Instr
#:20070926000
452760

Lot#:46
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT


