	Search (Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0;	Name= Al	JTHENTIC	BUILDIN	NG COMPA	ANY LLC;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001280000 27520	01/28/2010 12:44:34	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					Instr #:20070718000 336130	
201004200001 20430	04/20/2010 02:00:48	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RUSSELL ROBERT C			38	117		Lot#:2634 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:117 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS
											THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO AMENDED MAP
201004220001	04/22/2010 09:55:45	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			39	22	Instr #:20070920000 441220	Lot#:33 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201003300000 94810	03/30/2010 11:29:41	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TEMPLES MATTHEW THOMAS			38	94		Lot#:2646 Book:38 Pg:94 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO AMENDED
201004270001 27750	04/27/2010 01:09:52	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					Instr #:20070718000 336120	MAP
201004280001 29540	04/28/2010 12:17:43	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KEITH MALLORY V			39	22		Lot#:50 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201005030001 34430	05/03/2010 11:59:47	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	22	Instr #:20070926000 452760	Lot#:50 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201006180001 94940	06/18/2010 01:30:34	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	22		Lot#:53 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT

201006180001 94940	06/18/2010 01:30:34	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Other:SEE INST
201012300004 40560	12/30/2010 02:23:27	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK				Instr #:20070525000 245760	
201102180000 57290	02/18/2011 11:31:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	AGA PARTNERS LLC		38	16	Legacy #:2000- 14750 Instr #:20000504000 147501	Lot#:2654 Book:38 Pg:16 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO
201102180000 57290	02/18/2011 11:31:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	AGA PARTNERS LLC		38	16	Legacy #:2000- 14750 Instr #:20000504000 147501	Lot#:2652 Book:38 Pg:16 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO
201102180000 57290	02/18/2011 11:31:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	AGA PARTNERS LLC		38	16	Legacy #:2000- 14750 Instr #:20000504000 147501	Lot#:2653 Book:38 Pg:16 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO
201102180000 57290	02/18/2011 11:31:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	AGA PARTNERS LLC		38	16	Legacy #:2000- 14750 Instr #:20000504000 147501	Lot#:2659 Book:38 Pg:16 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO
201102180000 57290	02/18/2011 11:31:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	AGA PARTNERS LLC		38	16	Legacy #:2000- 14750 Instr #:20000504000 147501	Lot#:2665 Book:38 Pg:16 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO
201102180000 57290	02/18/2011 11:31:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	AGA PARTNERS LLC		38	16	Legacy #:2000- 14750 Instr #:20000504000 147501	Lot#:2657 Book:38 Pg:16 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO
201102180000 57290	02/18/2011 11:31:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	AGA PARTNERS LLC		38	16	Legacy #:2000- 14750 Instr #:20000504000 147501	Lot#:2656 Book:38 Pg:16 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO

201102180000 57290	02/18/2011 11:31:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	AGA PARTNERS LLC		38	16	Legacy #:2000- 14750 Instr #:20000504000 147501	Lot#:2638 Book:38 Pg:16 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO
201102180000 57290	02/18/2011 11:31:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	AGA PARTNERS LLC		38	16	Legacy #:2000- 14750 Instr #:20000504000 147501	Lot#:2635 Book:38 Pg:16 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO
201102180000 57290	02/18/2011 11:31:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	AGA PARTNERS LLC		38	16	Legacy #:2000- 14750 Instr #:20000504000 147501	Lot#:2642 Book:38 Pg:16 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO
201102180000 57290	02/18/2011 11:31:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	AGA PARTNERS LLC		38	16	Legacy #:2000- 14750 Instr #:20000504000 147501	Lot#:2645 Book:38 Pg:16 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO
201102180000 57290	02/18/2011 11:31:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	AGA PARTNERS LLC		38	16	Legacy #:2000- 14750 Instr #:20000504000 147501	Lot#:2644 Book:38 Pg:16 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO
201102180000 57290	02/18/2011 11:31:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	AGA PARTNERS LLC		38	94	Legacy #:2000- 14750 Instr #:20000504000 147501	Lot#:2646 Book:38 Pg:94 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO
201102180000 57290	02/18/2011 11:31:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	AGA PARTNERS LLC		38	16	Legacy #:2000- 14750 Instr #:20000504000 147501	Lot#:2648 Book:38 Pg:16 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO
201102180000 57290	02/18/2011 11:31:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	AGA PARTNERS LLC		38	16	Legacy #:2000- 14750 Instr #:20000504000 147501	Lot#:2647 Book:38 Pg:16 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO

201204240001 40450	04/24/2012 10:49:25	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK	39	22	Instr #:20070925000 448370	Lot#:45 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201204240001 40450	04/24/2012 10:49:25	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK	39	22	Instr #:20070925000 448370	Lot#:42 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201204240001 40450	04/24/2012 10:49:25	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK	39	22	Instr #:20070925000 448370	Lot#:43 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201204240001 40610	04/24/2012 10:49:41	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	39	22		Lot#:42 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201207260002 70040	07/26/2012 01:41:26	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK	39	22	Instr #:20070926000 452760	Lot#:46 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT